MTBO cup - Rold

PlaceringNavn

AKIF
1 Per Mgller
3 Ansa MaclLassen
Sum 2
OK FROS
1 Ellen Brun Pedersen
1 Nina Hoffmann
2 Per Allan Pedersen
2 Michael Hoffmann
5 Ole Hoffmann
Sum 5

Modum OL (Nor)

9 Ingvar Braaten
Sum 1

BORASCA (Bel)

3 Sam Deferme
Sum 1
OK GORM
2 Anette Lund
DNF Josefine Lind
Sum 2
OK Melfar
6 Thomas Sgrensen
DSQ Rasmus Sgrensen
Sum 2

OK Pan Arhus

1 Anna Spanner
2 Jorn Riis
2 Kent Lodberg
2 Katrine Spanner
3 John Skovbjerg
10 Jens Kristian Kjeergaard
12 Hans R. Vendelbjerg
15 Jakob Holm
DSQ Uffe Spanner

Sum 9

OK S.G.

1 Jargen Nielsen
2 Birgit Hausner
4 Jan Hausner

Sum 3

eTiming version 3.6

Resultatliste pr klub

Klasse

H70
D60

D60
D21
H60
H21
H60

H50

H21

D40
D16

H40
H20

D16
H40
H50
D16
H50
H50
H50
H50
H40

H60
D60
H60

Offisiell liste

Distrikt

13-10-2012 16:13:07

Tid

56:00
54:49

50:54
1:06:10
55:46
1:09:51
1:04:05

1:06:58

1:14:38

1:06:14

1:18:29
52:10

1:02:53

58:16
1:01:14
1:17:39
1:01:52
1:10:18
1:17:06
1:29:05
1:46:29

45:16
52:48
57:27

13-10-2012

Km tid

DSQ Missed 049

DSQ Missed 060

Side:1



MTBO cup - Rold

PlaceringNavn

OK Snab

1

3
13
18
Sum

OK Sorg

1
DNS
Sum

OK West

DNF
DNS
Sum

Rasmus Nygaard Rasmussen
Ceecilie Christoffersen
Knud Jespersen
Peter Skov Nielsen
4

Sgs Munch Hansen
Flemming Vejsnees
2

Jens Sgrensen
Asta Pedersen
2

OK @st Birkergd

2 Tove Sonne Andersen
3 Jes Steen
4 Jens Peter Gundorf
6 Tage V. Andersen
14 Peter Brown
16 Jens Bentsen
Sum 6
Rold Skov OK
3 Minna Hald Andersen
4 Rikke Aarup-Jensen
8 Lars Otte
DNS Erik Pedersen
Sum 4
Allergd OK
1 Troels Bent Hansen
1 Angélique Grgnborg
5 Steen Leisner Larsen
DNF Andreas Proschowsky
DSQ Andreas Bergmann
Sum 5
Silkeborg OK
1 Brian Breumlund
DSQ John Rasmussen
DNS Flemming Johannsen
DNS Ingrid Johannsen
Sum 4

eTiming version 3.6

Resultatliste pr klub

Klasse

H16
D21
H50
H50

D50
H50

H60
D60

D50
H60
H50
H60
H50
H50

D40
D40
H50
H50

H50
Motion lang
H40
H21
H21

H40
H60
H50
D50

Offisiell liste

Distrikt

13-10-2012 16:13:07

Tid

1:29:08
1:17:32
1:22:26
2:06:14

56:36

58:40
56:35
1:03:22
1:10:35
1:25:40
1:33:04

1:20:32
2:01:35
1:06:11

1:00:07
2:01:04
1:05:13

1:11:50

55:03
34:46

13-10-2012

Km tid

DSQ Missed 046

Side:2

DSQ



Resultatliste pr klub

MTBO cup - Rold Offisiell liste 13-10-2012
PlaceringNavn Klasse Distrikt Tid Km tid
Svendborg OK
2 Herluf Jensen H70 1:15:26
8 Knud Erik Thomsen H60 1:16:17
Sum 2
Sgllergd OK
DSQ Caroline Konring D21 21:17 DSQ
Sum 1
Aalborg OK
1 Jan Mgller H21 1:09:49
3 Sgren Theilgaard H40 59:22
7 Jargen Bruun H50 1:06:04
17 Ole Nielsen H50 1:52:29
DNS Erik Hostrup H50
DNS Rene Korsgaard Brund H21
Sum 6

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

4 Bjgrn Sommer H40 1:02:41
Sum 1
Farum OK
DSQ Holger Karlsmose H70 1:24:01 DSQ Missed 056
Sum 1
Faaborg OK
1 Conor Klingenberg H20 1:05:21
Sum 1

Herning Orienteringsklub

DNF Ole Andersen H50
DNS Holger Refslund H20
Sum 2

Horsens OK

2 Camilla Sggaard D21 1:08:28

DSQ Rasmus Sggaard H21 14:28 DSQ
Sum 2

Kolding OK

1 Marianne Lynge Krogh D40 58:17

5 Kim Rud H50 1:04:57

7 Jack Skrydstrup H60 1:12:25

11 Erik Krogh H50 1:15:35

DSQ Anne Line Eg Staugaard D20 10:25 DSQ

DSQ Per Eg Pedersen H40 1:.003%9 Missed 041 Startet sent 13:06:4
Sum 6

eTiming version 3.6 13-10-2012 16:13:07 Side:3



MTBO cup - Rold

PlaceringNavn

Mariager Fjord OK

4 Chr. Peter MacLassen
DSQ Rakel Eva Gunnarsdottir
Sum 2

Odense Politis Idreetsforening

3 Anette Leisner
6 Peer Leisner
DSQ Kurt Petersen
Sum 3
NOTEAM
1 Frank Sgndergaard

DNF Helmut Hilden

DSQ Michael Ker

DSQ Jens Nyholm
Sum 4

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste pr klub

Offisiell liste

Klasse Distrikt

H21
Motion mellem

D50
H50
H60

Motion mellem
H50

Motion lang
H50

13-10-2012 16:13:07

Tid

1:42:00
1:25:33

1:15:28
1:05:50
1:08:21

1:00:47

1:55:14
2:15:27

13-10-2012
Km tid

DSQ250 for 038

DSQ Missed 062

DSQ
DSQ Startet sent 13:04:17

Side:4



